

WHEN RECORDED MAIL TO light fire governor

Vol. M8 Page - 9669

Any amounts axivered of lander purious its this principal, I said mined the contract

## DEED OF TRUST

THIS DEED OF T	RUST is made th	s 🤉 🐪 📜 🕽 🗓 st	hijaina kana bi	.day ofJ	une
19.84., among the Gra	ntor, Richard	L. Garbutt			
วงเราได้เครื่องโดยได้ สุนักส์เราแก้	v. i where at a cers	eroteon skiele	l Popportura	dia marana	en valenceer (e. 1919)
reprintation to the property of the property o	1.30, kinnam went	(here	in "Borrower") The	e Bank of Mil	waukie, 10400 S.E
Main Street, Milw	aukie OR 9722	2	មត្តស្ថិតចូលរួមប្រកិត្តសុំស្គែល ស៊ីស៊ីស៊ីស៊ីស៊ីស្គែលរបស់	(herein "Trustee	"), and the Beneficiary.
U.S. Creditcorp,	a corporatio	n			ociation symmized and
existing under the laws	ofOregon	ក្នុង ខ្លួននិងមុំ ភាពអង្គ វិជ្ជ	graditions spigniff	whose address i	, 259 Barnett Rd.,
Suite 1, Medford	OR 97501	The State of the S		(herein	"I ender")

BORROWER, in consideration of the indebtedness herein recited and the trust herein created, irrevocably grants and conveys to Trustee, in trust, with power of sale, the following described property located in the County of Klamath.

ni anili anilangangan danga pa<mark>nganji sindesiya</mark> ang paori zababahan penganjang produkti ang salangan dang Masar panga mangalog kopong majan gamag malagang malagan syonog pangangalangan pada pada pada pada salangan k Lot 26 in Block 6 of TRACT 1035, GATEWOOD, according to the official plat Lot 26 in Block 6 of TRACT 1035, GATEWOOD, according to the official plat thereof on file in the office of the County Clerk of Klamath County, Oregon.

Part of the control o which has the address of ... 4864 Glenwood Drive ... Klamath Falls ... / hippungs (p) a hip (Street) ... (City) ... (Street) ... (Street) ... (State and Zin Code) ... (herein "Property Address");

TOGETHER with all the improvements now or hereafter erected on the property, and all easements, rights, appurtenances, rents (subject however to the rights and authorities given herein to Lender to collect and apply such rents), royalties, mineral, oil and gas rights and profits, water, water rights, and water stock, and all fixtures now or hereafter attached to the property, all of which, including replacements and additions thereto, shall be deemed to be and remain a part of the property covered by this Deed of Trust; and all of the foregoing, together with said property (or the leasehold estate if this Deed of Trust is on a leasehold) are herein referred to as the "Property";

sean-independent for TO SECURE to Lender (a) the repayment of the indebtedness evidenced by Borrower's note dated. June .1, .1984 ..... (herein "Note"), in the principal sum of Nine Thousand Eight, Hundred and No/100 - -Dollars, with interest thereon, providing for monthly installments of principal and interest, with the balance of the indebtedness, if not sooner paid, due and payable on June 5, . 1991 the payment of all other sums, with interest thereon, advanced in accordance herewith to protect the security of this Deed of Trust; and the performance of the covenants and agreements of Borrower herein contained; and (b) the repayment of any future advances, with interest thereon, made to Borrower by Lender pursuant to paragraph 21 hercof (herein "Future Advances").

Borrower covenants that Borrower is lawfully selsed of the estate hereby conveyed and has the right to grant and convey the Property, that the Property is unencumbered, and that Borrower will warrant and defend generally the title to the Property against all claims and demands, subject to any declarations, easements or restrictions listed in a schedule of exceptions to coverage in any title insurance policy insuring Lender's interest in the Property.

OREGON -1 to 4 Family-6/75\*-FNMA/FHLMC UNIFORM INSTRUMENT

an in the case of the parties

91-1662 8/79

mediators in Acception out not approprie be-UNIFORM COVENANTS. Borrower and Lender covenant and agree as follows:

al-test of the

UNIFORM COVENANTS. Borrower and Lender covenant and agree as follows:

1. Payment of Principal and Interest. Borrower shall promptly pay when due the principal of and interest on the indebtedness evidenced by the Note, prepayment and late charges as provided in the Note, and the principal of and interest on any Future Advances secured by this Deed of Trust.

2. Funds for Taxes and Insurance. Subject to applicable law or to a written waiver by Lender, Borrower shall pay to Lender on the day monthly installments of principal and interest are payable under the Note, until the Note is paid in full. Deed of Trust, and ground rents on the Property, if any, plus one-twelfth of yearly premium installments for mortgage insurance, if any, all as reasonably estimated initially and from time to time by Lender on the basis of assessments and bills, and reasonable estimates thereof.

The Funds shall be held in an institution the deposits or accounts of which are insured or guaranteed by a Federal or insurance premiums and ground rents. Lender may not charge for so helding and applying the Funds to pay said taxes, assessments, or verifying and compiling said assessments and bills, unless Lender may Borrower interest on the Funds and applicable law permits Lender to make such a charge. Borrower and Lender may agree in writing at the time of execution of this requires such interest to be paid, Lender shall not be required to pay Borrower interest on the Funds and applicable law shall give to Borrower, without charge, an annual accounting of the Funds showing credits and debits to the Funds and the by this Deed of Trust.

1. Payment of Principal and Interest to be paid, Lender, shall not be required to pay Borrower any interest or earnings on the Funds and the by this Deed of Trust.

1. Payment of Principal and Interest to be paid, Lender shall not be required to pay Borrower any interest or earnings on the Funds and the by this Deed of Trust.

1. Payment of Principal and Interest as principal and Interest as principal and Inter

All insurance carrier.

All insurance policies and renewals thereof shall be in form acceptable to Lender and shall include a standard mortgage clause in favor of and in form acceptable to Lender. Lender shall have the right to hold the policies and renewals thereof, and Borrower shall promptly furnish to Lender all renewal notices and all receipts of paid premiums. In the event of loss, Borrower shall give prompt notice to the insurance carrier and Lender. Lender may make proof of loss if not made promptly

Borrower shall give prompt notice to the insurance carrier and Lender. Lender may make proof of loss if not made promptly by Borrower.

Unless Lender and Borrower otherwise agree in writing, insurance proceeds shall be applied to restoration or repair of the Property damaged, provided such restoration or repair is economically feasible and the security of this Deed of Trust is not thereby impaired. If such restoration or repair is not economically feasible or if the security of this Deed of Trust would to Borrower. If the Property is abandoned by Borrower, or if Borrower fails to respond to Lender within 30 days from the date notice is mailed by Lender to Borrower that the insurance carrier offers to settle a claim for insurance benefits, Lender or to the sums secured by this Deed of Trust.

Unless Lender and Borrower otherwise agree in writing, any such application of proceeds to principal shall not extend or postpone the due date of the monthly installments referred to iti paragraphs 1 and 2 hereof or change the amount of in and to any insurance policies and in and to the proceeds thereof resulting from damage to the Property prior to the sale or acquisition shall pass to Lender to the extent of the sums secured by this Deed of Trust immediately prior to such sale or acquisition.

acquisition.

1.106 Preservation and Maintenance of Property; Leaseholds; Condominiums; Planned Unit Developments. Borrower shall keep the Property in good repair, and shall not commit waste or permit impairment or deterioration of the Property and shall comply with the provisions of any lease if this Deed of Trust is on a leasehold. If this Deed of Trust is on a unit in a condominium or a planned unit development, Borrower shall perform all of Borrower's obligations under the declaration or covenants creating or governing the condominium or planned unit development, the by-laws and regulations of the rider is executed by Borrower and recorded together with this Deed of Trust, the covenants and agreements of such rider were a part hereofrom the condominium or planned unit development.

shall be incorporated into and shall amend and supplement the covenants and agreements of this Deed of Trust as if the rider were a part hereof. A contained in this Deed of Trust, or if any action or proceeding, is commenced which materially affects Lender's interest in the Property, bankrupt or decedent, then Lender at Lender's option, upon notice to Borrower, may make such appearances, disburse such reasonable attorney's fees and entry upon the Property to make repairs. If Lender required mortgage insurance as a insurance in effect until such time as the requirement for such insurance terminates in accordance with Borrower's and manner provided under paragraph 2 hereof.

Any amounts disbursed by Lender pursuant to this paragraph 7, with interest thereon, shall become additional amounts shall be payable upon notice from Lender to Borrower requesting payment thereof, and shall bear interest from the date of disbursement at the rate payable from time to time on outstanding principal under the Note unless payment of interest permissible under applicable law. Nothing contained in this paragraph 7 shall require Lender to incur any expense or take

any action hereunder.

8. Inspection. Lender may make or cause to be made reasonable entries upon and inspections of the Property, provided that Lender shall give Borrower notice prior to any such inspection specifying reasonable cause therefor related to Lender's

9. Condemnation. The proceeds of any award or claim for damages, direct or consequential, in connection with any condemnation or other taking of the Property, or part thereof, or for conveyance in lieu of condemnation, are hereby assigned and shall be paid to Lender.

and shall be paid to Lender.

In the event of a total taking of the Property, the proceeds shall be applied to the sums secured by this Deed of Trust. In the excess, if any, paid to Borrower. In the event of a partial taking of the Property, unless Borrower and Lender otherwise agree in writing, there shall be applied to the sums secured by this Deed of Trust such proportion of the proceeds as is equal to that proportion which the amount of the sums secured by this Deed of Trust immediately prior to the date of taking bears to the fair market value of the Property immediately prior to the date of taking, with the balance of the proceeds paid to Borrower.

If the Property is abandoned by Borrower or if often notice by London.

paid to Borrower.

If the Property is abandoned by Borrower, or if, after notice by Lender to Borrower that the condemnor offers to make an award or settle a claim for damages, Borrower fails to respond to Lender within 30 days after the date such notice is mailed, Lender is authorized to collect and apply the proceeds, at Lender's option, either to restoration or repair of the Property or to the sums secured by this Deed of Trust.

Unless Lender and Borrower otherwise agree in writing, any such application of proceeds to principal shall not extend or postpone the due date of the monthly installments referred to in paragraphs 1 and 2 hereof or change the amount of such installments.

10. Borrower Not Released. Extension of the time for payment or modification of amortization of the sums secured to the sums secured by this Deed of Trust granted by Lender to any successor in interest of Borrower shall not operate to release, in any manner, the liability of the original Borrower and Borrower's successors in interest. Lender shall not be required to commence proceedings against such successor or refuse to extend time for payment or otherwise modify amortization of the sums secured by this Deed of Trust by reason of any demand made by the original Borrower and Borrower's successors in interest.

11. Forbearance by Lender Not a Waiver. Any forbearance by Lender in exercising any right or remedy hereunder, or otherwise afforded by applicable law, shall not be a waiver of or preclude the exercise of any such right or remedy. The procurement of insurance or the payment of taxes or other liens or charges by Lender shall not be a waiver of Lender's right to accelerate the maturity of the indebtedness secured by this Deed of Trust.

12. Remedies Cumulative. All remedies provided in this Deed of Trust are distinct and cumulative to any other right or remedy under this Deed of Trust or afforded by law or equity, and may be exercised concurrently, independently or successively.

12. Remedies Cumulative. All remedies provided in this Deed of Trust are distinct and cumulative to any other right or remedy under this Deed of Trust or afforded by law or equity, and may be exercised concurrently, independently or successively.

13. Successors and Assigns Bound; Joint and Several Liability. Captions. The covenants and agreements herein contained shall bind, and the rights hereunder shall inure to, the respective successors and assigns of Lender and Borrower, subject to the provisions of paragraph I hereof. All covenants and agreements of Borrower shall be joint and several. The captions and headings of the paragraphs of this Deed of Trust are for convenience only and are not to be used to interpret or define the provisions hereof.

14. Notice. Except for any notice required under applicable law to be given in another manner, (a) any notice to Borrower provided for in this Deed of Trust shall be given by mailing such notice by certified mail addressed to Borrower at the Property Address or at such other address as Borrower may designate by notice to Lender as provided herein, and the Property Address or at such other address as Borrower may designate by notice to Ender shall be given by certified mail, return receipt requested, to Lender's address stated herein or to such other address as Lender may designate by notice to Borrower as provided herein. Any notice provided for in this Deed of Trust shall be deemed to have been given to Borrower as provided herein. Any notice provided for in this covering real property. This Deed of Trust shall be governed by the law of the jurisdiction in which the Property is located. In the event that any provision or clause of this Deed of Trust or the Note conflicts with applicable law, such conflict shall not affect other provisions of this Deed of Trust and the Note and of this Deed of Trust and the Note and of this Deed of Trust and the Note and of this Deed of Trust and the Note and of this Deed of Trust and the Note and of this Deed of Trust and the prov

NON-UNIFORM COVENANTS. Borrower and Lender further covenant and agree as follows:

Non-Uniform Covenants. Borrower and Lender further covenant and agree as follows:

18. Acceleration; Remedies. Except as provided in paragraph 17 hereof, upon Borrower's breach of any covenant or agreement of Borrower in this Deed of Trust, including the covenants to pay when due any sums secured by this Deed of Trust, Lender prior to acceleration shall mail notice to Borrower as provided in paragraph 14 hereof specifying; (1) the Trust, Lender prior to acceleration shall mail notice to Borrower as provided in paragraph 14 hereof specifying; (1) the Borrower, by which such breach must be cured; and (4) that failure to cure such breach on or before the date specified in the notice may result in acceleration of the sums secured by this Deed of Trust and sale of the Property. The notice shall further inform Borrower of the right to reinstate after acceleration and the right to bring a court action to assert the non-existence of a default or any other defense of Borrower to acceleration and sale. If the breach is not cured on or before the date specified in the notice, Lender at Lender's option may declare all of the sums secured by this Deed of Trust to be immediately due and payable without further demand and may invoke the power of sale and any other remedies permitted by applicable law. Lender shall be entitled to collect all reasonable costs and expenses incurred in pursuing the remedies provided in this paragraph 18, including, but not limited to, reasonable attorney's fees.

It Lender invokes the power of sale, Lender's shall execute or cause Trustee to execute a written notice of the occurrence of an event of default and of Lender's election to cause the Property to be sold, and shall cause such notice to be recorded an event of default and of Lender's election to cause the Property to be sold, and shall cause such notice to be recorded in each county in which the Property or some part thereof is located. Lender or Trustee shall give notice of sale in the manner prescribed by applicable law to Borrower and

public announcement at the time and place of any previously scheduled sale. Lender of Lender's designed may part any sale.

Trustee's shall' deliver to the purchaser Trustee's deed conveying the Property so sold without any covenant or warranty.

Trustee shall deliver to the purchaser Trustee's deed shall be prima facie evidence of the truth of the statements made expressed or implied. The recitals in the Trustee's deed shall be prima facie evidence of the truth of the statements made therein. Trustee shall apply the proceeds of the sale in the following order: (a) to all reasonable costs and expenses of the sale, including, but not limited to, reasonable Trustee's and attorney's fees and costs of title evidence; (b) to all sums secured by this Deed of Trust, and (c) the excess; if any, to the person or persons legally entitled thereto.

19. Borrower's Right to Reinstate. Notwithstanding Lender's acceleration of the sums secured by this Deed of Trust of the earlier to occur of (i) the fifth day before sale of the Property pursuant to the power of sale contained in this prior to the earlier to occur of (i) the fifth day before sale of the Property pursuant to the power of sale contained in this Deed of Trust of (ii) entry of a judgment enforcing this Deed of Trust if: (a) Borrower pays Lender all sums which would be Deed of Trust of (ii) entry of a judgment enforcing this Deed of Trust if: (a) Borrower pays Lender all sums which would be Deed of Trust of (ii) entry of a judgment enforcing this Deed of Trust if: (a) Borrower contained in this Deed of Trust, the Note and notes securing Future Advances, if any, had no acceleration occurred; (b) Borrower cures all breaches of any other covenants or agreements of Borrower contained in this Deed of Trust, the Note and Trustee's remedies as provided in paragraph 18 hereof, contained in this Deed of Trust, and in enforcing Lender's and Trustee's remedies as provided in paragraph 18 hereof, contained in this Deed of Trust, lender's interest in the Property and Borrower's

secured by this Deed of Trust shall continue unimpaired. Upon such payment and cure by Borrower, this Deed of Trust and the obligations secured hereby shall remain in full force and effect as if no acceleration had occurred.

20. Assignment of Rents; Appointment of Receiver; Lender in Possession. As additional security hereunder, Borrower hereof or abandonment of the Property, have the right to collect and retain such rents as they become due and payable.

Upon acceleration under paragraph 18 hereof or abandonment of the Property, Lender, in person, by agent or by indicially appointed receiver, shall be entitled to enter upon, take possession of and manage the Property and to collect the rents of the Property including those past due. All rents collected by Lender or the receiver shall be applied first to payment of the Property including those past due. All rents collected by Lender or the receiver shall be applied first to payment of the Property and collection of rents, including, but not limited to, receiver's fees, premiums on receiver's bonds and reasonable attorney's fees, and then to the sums secured by this Deed of Trust. Lender and the receiver shall be liable to account only for those rents actually received.

21. Future 'Advances.' Upon request of Borrower, Lender, at Lender's option prior to full reconveyance of the Property by Trustee to Borrower, may make Future Advances to Borrower. Such Future Advances, with interest thereon, 22. Reconveyance. Upon payment of all sums secured by this Deed of Trust thereof by this Deed of Trust when evidenced by promissory notes stating that said notes are secured hereby.

22. Reconveyance. Upon payment of all sums secured by this Deed of Trust, Lender shall request Trustee to reconvey the Property and shall surrender this Deed of Trust and all notes evidencing indebtedness secured by this Deed of Trust thereof. Such person or persons shall pay all'costs of recordation, if any.

23. Substitute Trustee: In accordance with applicable law, Lender may from time to t

25. Attorney's Fees. As used in any, which shall be awarded by an appel	使想 医骶线线胸 为神经之一	MM 경찰이 높이는 그 사람들이 되었다.	
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, Borrowe	r has executed this Deed of	Trust.	
्ता । इंड्रेस्सार्य का एका विकास <b>क</b> रिक्स की है। - का प्रदेशकार का का एका है। किसी के क्रिकेस की है	District in account and		
- वार्तान्य वार्तान्य प्रदेश में प्रदेश की हैं। इस की स्ट्री	ring allegan		
The transfer of the second of	Richard T.		ower
agranda al consensor en discolosión de discolosión de destre y describio de sexilia de describio de la consensión de la conse	京都 - 1887年 11 日本代本語学・ - 1875 - 1877 - 1876 - 1876 - 1876 - 1877 - 1876	भागी क्षेत्रिक प्रदेशिक विशेष । विश्वित क्षेत्रिक प्रदेशिक स्वर्ण करिया । विश्वपत्र विश्वपत्र ।	
The state of the state of the party of the	, ता सम्बद्धाः विश्वस्थान् विशेषः विशेषः विशेषः विशेष्टिति विशेषः विशेषाः विशेषः	The telegraph of male and a second of the Borne	ower
STATE OF OREGON, Klamat		State the report	-,
	મિલિક લાગે કે જેવા છે. જેવા કે	County ss:	
On this	day ofJune	, 19.84., personally appeared the above nan	ned
Richard L. Garkutt		and acknowled	ged
he foregoing instrument to be his	Visit Voluntary act and	li <b>deed.</b> " (4), the transport of the control of the state	~
不是 <b>是我们的</b> ,我们就会没有的。	Before mey	The state of the s	
My Commission expires:		a de Stelle	
4/3/67		Notary Public for Oregon	• • •
ACCOUNT ACTION PROCESS OF THE	men in begin a che (ii )	Service (Modal & Founds for Oregon)	
<u>นูร์ ซัทษ์สืบเก็บสำหรับสุดจะ เกลา ทำสวยทาง</u>	REQUEST FOR RECO	VVEYANCE	
O TRUSTEE:	Marie Marie Marie Const. Co.	Light Walter West for the same of the	
	INC DOIC OF DOICE coopered 1	in the little of the control of the	
with all other indebtodness secured by	the note or notes secured t	by this Deed of Trust. Said note or notes, togeth	her
aid note or notes and this Deed of T	rust which are delivered t	een paid in full. You are hereby directed to can	
aid note or notes and this Deed of T	rust which are delivered t	een paid in full. You are hereby directed to can	
aid note or notes and this Deed of I state now held by you under this Dee late:	rust, which are delivered I	een paid in full. You are hereby directed to can hereby, and to reconvey, without warranty, all to persons legally entitled thereto.	
aid note or notes and this Deed of I state now held by you under this Dee pate:	rust, which are delivered I	een paid in full. You are hereby directed to can icreby, and to reconvey, without warranty, all to persons legally entitled thereto.	
aid note or notes and this Deed of I state now held by you under this Dee late:	rust, which are delivered I	een paid in full. You are hereby directed to can hereby, and to reconvey, without warranty, all to persons legally entitled thereto.	
aid note or notes and this Deed of I state now held by you under this Dee pate:	rust, which are delivered I	een paid in full. You are hereby directed to can hereby, and to reconvey, without warranty, all to persons legally entitled thereto.	
aid note or notes and this Deed of I state now held by you under this Deed of I oate:	rust, which are delivered I	een paid in full. You are hereby directed to can hereby, and to reconvey, without warranty, all to persons legally entitled thereto.	
aid note or notes and this Deed of I state now held by you under this Deed of I oate:	rust, which are delivered I	een paid in full. You are hereby directed to can hereby, and to reconvey, without warranty, all to persons legally entitled thereto.	
aid note or notes and this Deed of I state now held by you under this Deed of I oate:	rust, which are delivered I	een paid in full. You are hereby directed to can hereby, and to reconvey, without warranty, all to persons legally entitled thereto.	
aid note or notes and this Deed of I state now held by you under this Deed of I oate:	rust, which are delivered I d of Trust to the person of	een paid in full. You are hereby directed to can hereby, and to reconvey, without warranty, all to persons legally entitled thereto.	
aid note or notes and this Deed of I state now held by you under this Deed of I attention and the state of I attention and I atten	rust, which are delivered I d of Trust to the person of	een paid in full. You are hereby directed to can hereby, and to reconvey, without warranty, all to persons legally entitled thereto.	
aid note or notes and this Deed of I state now held by you under this Deed of I attention to the property of t	rust, which are delivered I d of Trust to the person of	een paid in full. You are hereby directed to can increby, and to reconvey, without warranty, all to persons legally entitled thereto.	
aid note or notes and this Deed of I state now held by you under this Deed of I other than the property of the state of the state of I other than th	rust, which are delivered   d of Trust to the person of	een paid in full. You are hereby directed to can hereby, and to reconvey, without warranty, all to persons legally entitled thereto.  ender and Recorder, state of OREGON, 1	
aid note or notes and this Deed of I state now held by you under this Deed of I state now held by you under this Deed of I state.	rust, which are delivered I d of Trust to the person of	een paid in full. You are hereby directed to can hereby, and to reconvey, without warranty, all to persons legally entitled thereto.  ender and Recorder)  STATE OF OREGON, )  County of Klamath )	
aid note or notes and this Deed of J state now held by you under this Dee Date:  Jack of J  Jack of J  J  J  J  J  J  J  J  J  J  J  J  J	rust, which are delivered I d of Trust to the person of	een paid in full. You are hereby directed to can hereby, and to reconvey, without warranty, all the persons legally entitled thereto.  ender and Recorder)  STATE OF OREGON, )  County of Klamath)  Filed for record at request of	
and note or notes and this Deed of I state now held by you under this Deed of I state now held by you under this Deed of I state. The state is a state of I state is a state of I state of	rust, which are delivered I d of Trust to the person of th	een paid in full. You are hereby directed to can hereby, and to reconvey, without warranty, all the persons legally entitled thereto.  ender and recorder)  STATE OF OREGON, )  County of Klamath )  Filed for record at request of	
and note or notes and this Deed of J state now held by you under this Dee Date:  A state now held by you under this Dee Date:  A state now held by you under this Dee Date:  A state now held by you under this Dee Date:  A state now held by you under this Dee Date:  A state now held by you under this Dee Date:  A state now held by you under this Dee Date:  A state now held by you under this Deed Date	rust, which are delivered I d of Trust to the person of th	een paid in full. You are hereby directed to can hereby, and to reconvey, without warranty, all the persons legally entitled thereto.  ender and Recorder)  State of OREGON, 1  County of Klamath 1  Filed for record at request of on this 8thday of June A.D. 19	acel the
and mote or notes and this Deed of I state now held by you under thi	rust, which are delivered I do Trust to the person of the	ender and Recorder) ender and Recorder)  STATE OF OREGON, )  County of Klamath )  Filed for record at request of  on this 8thday of June A.D. 19  at 11:54 o'clock A M, and	Rit
and mote or notes and this Deed of J state now held by you under this Deed of J state now held by you under this Deed of J state.  Attention to the state of J state	rust, which are delivered I d of Trust to the person of th	een paid in full. You are hereby directed to can hereby, and to reconvey, without warranty, all the persons legally entitled thereto.  STATE OF OREGON, 1  County of Klamath 1  Filed for record at request of the person on this 8thday of June A.D. 19 at 11:54 o'clock A.M. and recorded in Vol. M84 of Mortgal	ecel the
and mote or notes and this Deed of I state now held by you under thi	rust, which are delivered I do Trust to the person of the	ender and Recorder) persons legally entitled thereto.  ender and Recorder) STATE OF OREGON, ) County of Klamath ) Filed for record at request of  on this 8thday of June A.D. 19 at 11:54 o'clock A M, and recorded in Vol. M84 of Mortgay Page 9669	84 duly
aid note or notes and this Deed of J state now held by you under this Deed of J state now held by you under this Deed of J state.	rust; which are delivered I d of Trust to the person of th	een paid in full. You are hereby directed to can hereby, and to reconvey, without warranty, all the persons legally entitled thereto.  STATE OF OREGON, 1  County of Klamath 1  Filed for record at request of the person on this 8thday of June A.D. 19 at 11:54 o'clock A.M. and recorded in Vol. M84 of Mortgal	84 duly

Fee\_16.00

i lan<mark>g ka ba</mark>ndi i Basanan dan kan